City of Perth

Applications Approved 28/06/2023 - 04/07/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DAP-2023/5037

DA-2023/5083

DA-2023/5139

DA-2023/5156

DA-2023/5159

DA-2023/5168

DA-2023/5172

DA-2023/5173

21 storey mixed use development comprising 117 multiple dwellings, 84
special residential units and 2 commercial tenancies

Installation of two (2) CCTV cameras
Balcony screening and six (6) shade sails

Change of use from Education Establishment (‘Community’) to Commercial

Training Facility (‘Commercial’) for Tenancy 2

Office Fit Out

Installation of four (4) bike racks

Alterations to the existing office building at podium level

Illuminated wall signs

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

581-583 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

20-24 Parker Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

2 Fitzgerald Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"ST JOHN'S LUTHERAN"
16-18 Aberdeen Street
PERTH WA 6000
"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"COMMONWEALTH BANK"
150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"
11 Mounts Bay Road

PERTH WA 6000

"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"
11 Mounts Bay Road

PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Approved - DAP

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

29/06/2023

03/07/2023
29/06/2023

03/07/2023

29/06/2023

29/06/2023

Recommended Approval to WAPC 30/06/2023

Recommended Approval to WAPC 30/06/2023

Last run on 12/07/2023 7:42:07 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



