

## Applications Approved 28/06/2023 - 04/07/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	<b>Decision Date</b>
DAP-2023/5037	21 storey mixed use development comprising 117 multiple dwellings, 84	581-583 Murray Street	Approved - DAP	29/06/2023
	special residential units and 2 commercial tenancies	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5083	Installation of two (2) CCTV cameras	20-24 Parker Street	Approved	03/07/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5139	Balcony screening and six (6) shade sails	2 Fitzgerald Street	Approved	29/06/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5156	Change of use from Education Establishment ('Community') to Commercial	"ST JOHN'S LUTHERAN"	Approved	03/07/2023
	Training Facility ('Commercial') for Tenancy 2	16-18 Aberdeen Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5159	Office Fit Out	"BROOKFIELD PLACE"	Approved	29/06/2023
		125-137 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5168	Installation of four (4) bike racks	"COMMONWEALTH BANK"	Approved	29/06/2023
		150 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5172	Alterations to the existing office building at podium level	"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	30/06/2023
		11 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5173	Illuminated wall signs	"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	30/06/2023
		11 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	8			